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Leaders : No.154 Peter Boast (1-7)

Start Time : 05/09 - 14:20:05 / Flag Time : 14:29:2 7 / End Time : 14:30:48 71.98 mph1:17.522No.42 Alex SinclairBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 21°C        Track : Dr y 72.44 mph1:17.026No.154 Peter BoastEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Class Rnk Rider Entry Laps Time mph Gap Interv. Best l ap mph In Lap 2nd Best

1 154 12a 1 Peter Boast KTM / Tigcraft / (690) 7 9:22.161 69.48 1:18.220 71.34 2 1:18.437
2 74 12a 2 Jamie O'Brien KTM /  / (690) 7 9:24.260 69.22 2.099 2.099 1:17.735 71.78 6 1:18.478
3 2 42 12a 3 Alex Sinclair Yamaha / BMR / (450) 7 9:24.346 69.21 2.185 0.086 1:17.522 71.98 7 1:18.036
4 1 102 12a 4 Andrew Widdowson Honda / CRF-450R / (450) 7 9:24.935 69.14 2.774 0.589 1:17.903 71.63 5 1:18.238
5 1 100 8c 1 Hefyn Owen Ducati / TTF1 / (750) 7 9:27.372 68.84 5.211 2.437 1:18.355 71.21 5 1:18.414
6 59 12a 5 Dan Ledger KTM /  / (650) 7 9:28.726 68.68 6.565 1.354 1:19.013 70.62 5 1:19.043
7 1 134 12a 6 Oliver Bingham Yamaha / SR / (500) 7 9:40.402 67.30 18.241 11.676 1:19.664 70.04 2 1:20.251
8 2 9 12a 7 William Grant KTM / RC / (372) 7 9:47.549 66.48 25.388 7.147 1:20.579 69.25 7 1:21.646
9 162 8c 2 Darren Cooper Yamaha / FZ / (600) 7 9:47.860 66.44 25.699 0.311 1:20.848 69.02 3 1:20.860
10 1 16 12a 8 Dean Widdowson KTM / RC / (390) 7 9:47.929 66.44 25.768 0.069 1:21.523 68.45 2 1:21.664
11 1 38 8c 3 Rory Hill Yamaha / FZ / (599) 7 9:49.366 66.27 27.205 1.437 1:21.763 68.25 5 1:21.789
12 1 199 8c 4 John Paget Yamaha / FZ / (600) 7 9:50.010 66.20 27.849 0.644 1:21.729 68.27 5 1:21.882
13 3 69 12a 9 Patrick Welch WRD / Supermono / (690) 7 9:58.768 65.23 36.607 8.758 1:21.804 68.21 5 1:22.577
14 111 12a 10 Steven Colville KTM / RC / (390) 7 9:59.228 65.18 37.067 0.460 1:22.762 67.42 6 1:22.940
15 55 8c 5 Chris Saltinstall Moto-Guzzi / Le-Mans / (1064) 7 10:06.000 64.46 43.839 6.772 1:23.938 66.48 7 1:24.484
16 4 99 8c 6 Leon Lerego Yamaha / TZ / (750) 7 10:12.916 63.73 50.755 6.916 1:24.390 66.12 7 1:24.546
17 2 84 8c 7 Gareth Hilton Yamaha / FZ / (600) 7 10:13.329 63.69 51.168 0.413 1:24.157 66.30 7 1:24.660
18 3 151 12a 11 James Inman Harris / Honda-XR / (600) 7 10:23.967 62.60 1:01.806 10.638 1:25.278 65.43 3 1:25.936
19 12 124 12a 12 Steve Smith Suzuki / (450) 7 10:25.096 62.49 1:02.935 1.129 1:25.892 64.97 3 1:26.193
20 3 15 8c 8 David Kett Yamaha / FZ / (600) 7 10:25.430 62.45 1:03.269 0.334 1:25.991 64.89 5 1:26.596
21 3 297 8c 9 Peter Nicholls Yamaha / FZ / (600) 7 10:26.207 62.38 1:04.046 0.777 1:26.061 64.84 6 1:26.072
22 5 268 12a 13 Mark Fairweather MZ / Skorpion / (660) 7 10:27.177 62.28 1:05.016 0.970 1:26.464 64.54 7 1:26.652
23 5 30 8c 10 Steven Panter Yamaha / FZ / (600) 7 10:29.246 62.07 1:07.085 2.069 1:26.916 64.20 5 1:27.326
24 2 36 12a 14 Joseph Webb Duke / (690) 7 10:29.796 62.02 1:07.635 0.550 1:25.538 65.23 2 1:26.403
25 1 28 8c 11 Oliver Wilson Yamaha / FZ / (750) 7 10:31.451 61.86 1:09.290 1.655 1:26.625 64.42 7 1:26.659
26 3 157 12a 15 Barry Jones Yamaha / SZR / (660) 7 10:31.494 61.85 1:09.333 0.043 1:25.909 64.95 7 1:26.175
27 1 118 12a 16 Brian Stroud KTM / Duke / (690) 7 10:38.560 61.17 1:16.399 7.066 1:27.649 63.66 5 1:27.903
28 3 123 7c 1 Ralph Coldwell Seeley / Norton / (920) 7 10:38.968 61.13 1:16.807 0.408 1:28.093 63.34 5 1:28.717
29 1 89 8c 12 Sam Broad P&M / Suzuki-TTF1 / (1085) 7 10:42.487 60.80 1:20.326 3.519 1:27.341 63.89 5 1:27.521
30 2 80 8c 13 Trevor Moore Suzuki / GS / (694) 6 9:22.865 59.48 1 Lap 1 Lap 1:29.899 62.07 6 1:30.209
31 3 66 12a 17 Dennis Mapp Yamaha / (640) 6 9:24.306 59.33 1 Lap 1.441 1:29.626 62.26 6 1:29.898
32 1 97 8c 14 Shaun Mulligan BMW / R100 / (980) 6 9:28.501 58.89 1 Lap 4.195 1:30.468 61.68 2 1:31.036

Not Classified
14 12a Gary Widdowson KTM /  / (690) 6 9:07.622 61.14 Retired 1:25.804 65.03 6 1:26.597
96 12a Matthew Welch WRD / Supermono / (690) 3 4:50.327 57.66 Retired 1:30.565 61.61 2 1:30.773

12a - Best Lap : No.42 Alex Sinclair - 1:17.522   /    92.5% of Race Winner's Speed : 64.27 mph

8c - Best Lap : No.100 Hefyn Owen - 1:18.355   /   92.5% of Race Winner's Speed : 63.68 mph

7c - Best Lap : No.123 Ralph Coldwell - 1:28.093   /   92.5% of Race Winner's Speed : 56.55 mph
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Timekeeper Clerk of Course

Leaders : No.154 Peter Boast (1-7)

Start Time : 05/09 - 14:20:05 / Flag Time : 14:29:2 7 / End Time : 14:30:48 71.98 mph1:17.522No.42 Alex SinclairBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 21°C        Track : Dr y 72.44 mph1:17.026No.154 Peter BoastEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Class Rnk Rider Entry Laps Time mph Gap Interv. Best l ap mph In Lap 2nd Best

12a
1 154 12a 1 Peter Boast KTM / Tigcraft / (690) 7 9:22.161 69.48 1:18.220 71.34 2 1:18.437
2 74 12a 2 Jamie O'Brien KTM /  / (690) 7 9:24.260 69.22 2.099 2.099 1:17.735 71.78 6 1:18.478
3 1 42 12a 3 Alex Sinclair Yamaha / BMR / (450) 7 9:24.346 69.21 2.185 0.086 1:17.522 71.98 7 1:18.036
4 1 102 12a 4 Andrew Widdowson Honda / CRF-450R / (450) 7 9:24.935 69.14 2.774 0.589 1:17.903 71.63 5 1:18.238
5 59 12a 5 Dan Ledger KTM /  / (650) 7 9:28.726 68.68 6.565 3.791 1:19.013 70.62 5 1:19.043
6 134 12a 6 Oliver Bingham Yamaha / SR / (500) 7 9:40.402 67.30 18.241 11.676 1:19.664 70.04 2 1:20.251
7 9 12a 7 William Grant KTM / RC / (372) 7 9:47.549 66.48 25.388 7.147 1:20.579 69.25 7 1:21.646
8 16 12a 8 Dean Widdowson KTM / RC / (390) 7 9:47.929 66.44 25.768 0.380 1:21.523 68.45 2 1:21.664
9 1 69 12a 9 Patrick Welch WRD / Supermono / (690) 7 9:58.768 65.23 36.607 10.839 1:21.804 68.21 5 1:22.577
10 1 111 12a 10 Steven Colville KTM / RC / (390) 7 9:59.228 65.18 37.067 0.460 1:22.762 67.42 6 1:22.940
11 151 12a 11 James Inman Harris / Honda-XR / (600) 7 10:23.967 62.60 1:01.806 24.739 1:25.278 65.43 3 1:25.936
12 5 124 12a 12 Steve Smith Suzuki / (450) 7 10:25.096 62.49 1:02.935 1.129 1:25.892 64.97 3 1:26.193
13 1 268 12a 13 Mark Fairweather MZ / Skorpion / (660) 7 10:27.177 62.28 1:05.016 2.081 1:26.464 64.54 7 1:26.652
14 2 36 12a 14 Joseph Webb Duke / (690) 7 10:29.796 62.02 1:07.635 2.619 1:25.538 65.23 2 1:26.403
15 2 157 12a 15 Barry Jones Yamaha / SZR / (660) 7 10:31.494 61.85 1:09.333 1.698 1:25.909 64.95 7 1:26.175
16 1 118 12a 16 Brian Stroud KTM / Duke / (690) 7 10:38.560 61.17 1:16.399 7.066 1:27.649 63.66 5 1:27.903
17 1 66 12a 17 Dennis Mapp Yamaha / (640) 6 9:24.306 59.33 1 Lap 1 Lap 1:29.626 62.26 6 1:29.898

Not Classified
14 12a Gary Widdowson KTM /  / (690) 6 9:07.622 61.14 Retired 1:25.804 65.03 6 1:26.597
96 12a Matthew Welch WRD / Supermono / (690) 3 4:50.327 57.66 Retired 1:30.565 61.61 2 1:30.773

12a - Best Lap : No.42 Alex Sinclair - 1:17.522   /    92.5% of Race Winner's Speed : 64.27 mph

7c
1 1 123 7c 1 Ralph Coldwell Seeley / Norton / (920) 7 10:38.968 61.13 1:28.093 63.34 5 1:28.717

7c - Best Lap : No.123 Ralph Coldwell - 1:28.093   /   92.5% of Race Winner's Speed : 56.55 mph

8c
1 100 8c 1 Hefyn Owen Ducati / TTF1 / (750) 7 9:27.372 68.84 1:18.355 71.21 5 1:18.414
2 162 8c 2 Darren Cooper Yamaha / FZ / (600) 7 9:47.860 66.44 20.488 20.488 1:20.848 69.02 3 1:20.860
3 38 8c 3 Rory Hill Yamaha / FZ / (599) 7 9:49.366 66.27 21.994 1.506 1:21.763 68.25 5 1:21.789
4 199 8c 4 John Paget Yamaha / FZ / (600) 7 9:50.010 66.20 22.638 0.644 1:21.729 68.27 5 1:21.882
5 55 8c 5 Chris Saltinstall Moto-Guzzi / Le-Mans / (1064) 7 10:06.000 64.46 38.628 15.990 1:23.938 66.48 7 1:24.484
6 3 99 8c 6 Leon Lerego Yamaha / TZ / (750) 7 10:12.916 63.73 45.544 6.916 1:24.390 66.12 7 1:24.546
7 1 84 8c 7 Gareth Hilton Yamaha / FZ / (600) 7 10:13.329 63.69 45.957 0.413 1:24.157 66.30 7 1:24.660
8 2 15 8c 8 David Kett Yamaha / FZ / (600) 7 10:25.430 62.45 58.058 12.101 1:25.991 64.89 5 1:26.596
9 1 297 8c 9 Peter Nicholls Yamaha / FZ / (600) 7 10:26.207 62.38 58.835 0.777 1:26.061 64.84 6 1:26.072
10 3 30 8c 10 Steven Panter Yamaha / FZ / (600) 7 10:29.246 62.07 1:01.874 3.039 1:26.916 64.20 5 1:27.326
11 28 8c 11 Oliver Wilson Yamaha / FZ / (750) 7 10:31.451 61.86 1:04.079 2.205 1:26.625 64.42 7 1:26.659
12 89 8c 12 Sam Broad P&M / Suzuki-TTF1 / (1085) 7 10:42.487 60.80 1:15.115 11.036 1:27.341 63.89 5 1:27.521
13 80 8c 13 Trevor Moore Suzuki / GS / (694) 6 9:22.865 59.48 1 Lap 1 Lap 1:29.899 62.07 6 1:30.209
14 97 8c 14 Shaun Mulligan BMW / R100 / (980) 6 9:28.501 58.89 1 Lap 5.636 1:30.468 61.68 2 1:31.036

8c - Best Lap : No.100 Hefyn Owen - 1:18.355   /   92.5% of Race Winner's Speed : 63.68 mph
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38

Grid 154 74 102 100 42 59 73 134 162 9 16 38 199 111 55 69 15 30 84 99 151 36 157 297 123 28 268 118 96 89 124 80 97 66 14 39 44

Start 154 102 74 100 42 59 9 134 162 16 38 199 55 111 15 69 30 84 151 36 99 28 123 157 268 118 297 124 14 96 80 89 97 66

Lap 1
Interval

154 74
1.7

100
0.3

42
0.5

102
0.1

59
0.5

134
0.5

162
0.8

16
0.7

9
0.5

199
0.4

38
0.9

55
0.7

111
0.3

69
0.4

36
1.0

15
1.5

30
0.2

99
1.1

84
0.2

151
0.2

268
0.8

123
1.1

124
0.1

28
0.6

297
0.3

157
0.9

118
0.1

96
1.2

97
0.9

14
0.5

80
0.5

89
0.4

66
1.1

Lap 2 154 74
2.9

100
0.1

102
0.7

42
0.1

59
0.1

134
1.1

162
2.0

16
1.3

199
1.3

9
0.1

38
1.2

55
3.3

111
0.3

69
0.1

36
1.9

99
3.8

84
0.4

30
0.3

151
0.5

15
0.5

268
1.2

124
0.7

297
1.0

123
0.8

28
0.1

118
1.0

157
0.5

96
2.6

97
0.8

14
0.2

80
1.0

89
0.0

66
1.4

Lap 3 154 74
3.5

100
0.2

102
0.3

42
0.3

59
0.4

134
2.0

162
2.6

16
3.1

199
0.7

9
0.2

38
1.1

111
5.0

55
1.1

69
0.0

36
3.9

99
2.1

84
0.6

151
1.2

30
1.8

15
0.8

124
0.4

268
0.5

297
0.7

28
2.3

123
1.3

157
0.9

118
0.0

14
3.0

96
2.0

89
0.3

97
1.5

80
0.2

66
0.6

Lap 4 154 74
3.4

102
0.9

42
0.3

59
0.6

100
0.0

134
3.8

162
3.6

16
3.4

199
0.6

9
0.3

38
0.7

111
6.0

69
0.8

55
1.8

99
6.6

36
0.0

84
0.4

151
2.7

124
2.9

30
0.4

15
0.2

297
0.5

268
0.2

28
4.0

157
2.2

123
0.2

118
0.3

14
1.4

89
2.9

80
4.5

66
1.6

97
0.9

Lap 5 154 74
2.9

102
0.3

42
0.4

100
1.0

59
0.5

134
6.4

162
5.1

16
2.3

199
0.4

9
0.2

38
0.8

69
6.9

111
0.4

55
4.5

99
6.4

84
0.4

36
2.5

151
1.4

124
3.2

15
0.3

30
0.7

297
0.9

268
0.2

28
3.5

157
1.7

118
2.0

123
0.0

14
0.3

89
3.6

80
7.4

66
1.7

97
1.5

Lap 6 154 74
2.2

102
0.8

42
0.4

100
1.1

59
1.3

134
8.6

162
6.5

16
1.6

199
0.5

9
0.1

38
0.6

69
7.7

111
0.4

55
6.2

99
6.4

84
0.6

36
5.3

151
0.3

124
3.6

15
0.3

297
0.9

30
0.3

268
0.5

28
4.1

157
0.7

14
2.0

118
1.7

123
0.9

89
3.2

80
9.4

66
1.4

97
4.1

Lap 7 154 74
2.0

42
0.0

102
0.5

100
2.4

59
1.3

134
11.6

9
7.1

162
0.3

16
0.0

38
1.4

199
0.6

69
8.7

111
0.4

55
6.7

99
6.9

84
0.4

151
10.6

124
1.1

15
0.3

297
0.7

268
0.9

30
2.0

36
0.5

28
1.6

157
0.0

118
7.0

123
0.4

89
3.5
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Laps Lap Time

No.9   William Grant
1 1:25.210

2 1:22.494

3 1:22.061

4 1:22.314

5 1:21.646

6 1:22.251

7 1:20.579

No.14   Gary Widdowson
1 1:36.249

2 1:30.217

3 1:27.561

4 1:26.934

5 1:26.597

6 1:25.804

No.15   David Kett
1 1:29.376

2 1:29.648

3 1:27.481

4 1:27.253

5 1:25.991

6 1:26.716

7 1:26.596

No.16   Dean Widdowson
1 1:24.100

2 1:21.523

3 1:22.588

4 1:22.366

5 1:21.924

6 1:22.200

7 1:21.664

No.28   Oliver Wilson
1 1:32.961

2 1:29.045

3 1:27.606

4 1:28.015

5 1:26.659

6 1:27.201

7 1:26.625

No.30   Steven Panter
1 1:29.310

2 1:28.364

3 1:27.702

4 1:27.877

5 1:26.916

6 1:27.326

7 1:29.095

No.36   Joseph Webb
1 1:27.046

2 1:25.538

Laps Lap Time

3 1:26.403

4 1:27.252

5 1:27.664

6 1:27.479

7 1:35.308

No.38   Rory Hill
1 1:25.982

2 1:22.343

3 1:21.879

4 1:21.963

5 1:21.763

6 1:21.991

7 1:21.789

No.42   Alex Sinclair
1 1:22.706

2 1:19.580

3 1:19.034

4 1:19.006

5 1:18.036

6 1:18.249

7 1:17.522

No.55   Chris Saltinstall
1 1:26.503

2 1:24.900

3 1:24.821

4 1:24.531

5 1:24.928

6 1:24.484

7 1:23.938

No.59   Dan Ledger
1 1:23.005

2 1:19.043

3 1:19.299

4 1:19.189

5 1:19.013

6 1:19.198

7 1:19.368

No.66   Dennis Mapp
1 1:37.733

2 1:30.531

3 1:29.898

4 1:31.148

5 1:30.386

6 1:29.626

No.69   Patrick Welch
1 1:26.619

2 1:24.566

3 1:24.472

4 1:22.577

5 1:21.804

Laps Lap Time

6 1:22.804

7 1:23.409

No.74   Jamie O'Brien
1 1:22.276

2 1:19.463

3 1:19.061

4 1:18.711

5 1:18.478

6 1:17.735

7 1:18.775

No.80   Trevor Moore
1 1:36.539

2 1:30.725

3 1:30.681

4 1:30.209

5 1:30.293

6 1:29.899

No.84   Gareth Hilton
1 1:30.415

2 1:26.726

3 1:24.914

4 1:24.880

5 1:24.660

6 1:24.699

7 1:24.157

No.89   Sam Broad
1 1:36.949

2 1:30.230

3 1:28.868

4 1:27.521

5 1:27.341

6 1:27.938

7 1:29.035

No.96   Matthew Welch
1 1:34.614

2 1:30.565

3 1:30.773

No.97   Shaun Mulligan
1 1:35.040

2 1:30.468

3 1:31.806

4 1:32.947

5 1:31.036

6 1:32.267

No.99   Leon Lerego
1 1:29.796

2 1:26.499

3 1:24.697

4 1:25.028

5 1:24.681
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Laps Lap Time

6 1:24.546

7 1:24.390

No.100   Hefyn Owen
1 1:22.268

2 1:19.223

3 1:19.178

4 1:20.428

5 1:18.355

6 1:18.414

7 1:19.381

No.102   Andrew Widdowson
1 1:23.335

2 1:19.234

3 1:18.816

4 1:19.044

5 1:17.903

6 1:18.238

7 1:18.606

No.111   Steven Colville
1 1:26.647

2 1:24.867

3 1:23.332

4 1:22.940

5 1:23.148

6 1:22.762

7 1:23.448

No.118   Brian Stroud
1 1:33.893

2 1:28.626

3 1:28.874

4 1:28.509

5 1:27.649

6 1:27.903

7 1:29.228

No.123   Ralph Coldwell
1 1:32.141

2 1:29.729

3 1:29.073

4 1:29.109

5 1:28.093

6 1:28.750

7 1:28.717

No.124   Steve Smith
1 1:31.455

2 1:27.738

3 1:25.892

4 1:26.193

5 1:26.272

6 1:26.761

7 1:26.592

Laps Lap Time

No.134   Oliver Bingham
1 1:22.971

2 1:19.664

3 1:20.251

4 1:21.059

5 1:21.467

6 1:21.483

7 1:22.348

No.151   James Inman
1 1:30.556

2 1:27.335

3 1:25.278

4 1:26.415

5 1:25.936

6 1:26.343

7 1:29.128

No.154   Peter Boast
1 1:24.298

2 1:18.220

3 1:18.468

4 1:18.852

5 1:18.923

6 1:18.437

7 1:18.969

No.157   Barry Jones
1 1:33.989

2 1:29.322

3 1:28.331

4 1:27.953

5 1:26.227

6 1:26.175

7 1:25.909

No.162   Darren Cooper
1 1:23.767

2 1:20.860

3 1:20.848

4 1:22.067

5 1:23.016

6 1:22.853

7 1:23.261

No.199   John Paget
1 1:24.836

2 1:21.882

3 1:21.973

4 1:22.234

5 1:21.729

6 1:22.280

7 1:23.232

No.268   Mark Fairweather
1 1:30.559

Laps Lap Time

2 1:28.317

3 1:27.196

4 1:27.094

5 1:27.109

6 1:26.652

7 1:26.464

No.297   Peter Nicholls
1 1:32.711

2 1:27.764

3 1:26.250

4 1:26.072

5 1:27.050

6 1:26.061

7 1:26.376
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Starting Grid 

Sports Timing Systems Apex Timing GoRacing

CRMC Anglesey 2021 (GBR)  04-05/09/2021
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Start : 05/09 - 13:58     7 Laps = 10.850 miles

13 39
Tony Hart

Ducati / TTF1 / (750)
44

George Hogton-Rusling

Hercberg / BSA / (930)

12 97
Shaun Mulligan

BMW / R100 / (980)
66

Dennis Mapp

Yamaha / (640) 
14

Gary Widdowson

KTM /  / (690)

11 89
Sam Broad

P&M / Suzuki-TTF1 / (1085)
124

Steve Smith

Suzuki / (450) 
80

Trevor Moore

Suzuki / GS / (694)

10 268
Mark Fairweather

MZ / Skorpion / (660)
118

Brian Stroud

KTM / Duke / (690)
96

Matthew Welch

WRD / Supermono / (690)

9 297
Peter Nicholls

Yamaha / FZ / (600)
123

Ralph Coldwell

Seeley / Norton / (920)
28

Oliver Wilson

Yamaha / FZ / (750)

8 151
James Inman

Harris / Honda-XR / (600)
36

Joseph Webb

Duke / (690) 
157

Barry Jones

Yamaha / SZR / (660)

7 30
Steven Panter

Yamaha / FZ / (600)
84

Gareth Hilton

Yamaha / FZ / (600)
99

Leon Lerego

Yamaha / TZ / (750)

6 55
Chris Saltinstall

Moto-Guzzi / Le-Mans / (1064)
69

Patrick Welch

WRD / Supermono / (690)
15

David Kett

Yamaha / FZ / (600)

5 199
John Paget

Yamaha / FZ / (600)
111

Steven Colville

KTM / RC / (390)

4 9
William Grant

KTM / RC / (372)
16

Dean Widdowson

KTM / RC / (390)
38

Rory Hill

Yamaha / FZ / (599)

3 73
Gary Porter

Rob North / Rocket-3 / (930)
134

Oliver Bingham

Yamaha / SR / (500)
162

Darren Cooper

Yamaha / FZ / (600)

2 100
Hefyn Owen

Ducati / TTF1 / (750)
42

Alex Sinclair

Yamaha / BMR / (450)
59

Dan Ledger

KTM /  / (650)

1 154
Peter Boast

KTM / Tigcraft / (690)
74

Jamie O'Brien

KTM /  / (690)
102

Andrew Widdowson

Honda / CRF-450R / (450)

POLE POSITION


